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1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 -> 1 = 1

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 2 -> 2 = 1

37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 3 -> 31 = 29

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 32 -> 35 = 4

37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 36 -> 69 = 34

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 70 -> 72 = 3

37 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 73 -> 85 = 13

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 86 -> 98 = 13

7 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 99 -> 135 = 37

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 136 -> 137 = 2

7 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 138 -> 159 = 22

11 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 160 -> 161 = 2

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 162 -> 174 = 13

7 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 175 -> 193 = 19

11 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 194 -> 194 = 1

7 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 195 -> 210 = 16

33 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 1 -> 2 = 2

24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 3 -> 65 = 63

777 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 66 -> 81 = 16

55 National Motos Honda 82 -> 83 = 2

24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 84 -> 131 = 48

55 National Motos Honda 132 -> 150 = 19

24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 151 -> 169 = 19

55 National Motos Honda 170 -> 176 = 7

24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 177 -> 177 = 1

55 National Motos Honda 178 -> 182 = 5

24 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 183 -> 206 = 24
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